2025-26 FF Calendar

August 2025

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2
S: K-6 = Sunday K-6
W: 1-6 & SCU1 = Wednesday
1-6 & Sacr Catch Up(3rd-6th)
CF = Confirmation 1/2/HS
LifeTeen = High School
Student
3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 1 12 13 14 15 16
Assumption of Mary
Holy Day of Obligation
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
All Catechist Meeting
& Social (K-12)
Lower Level
6:30-8pm
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

Revised: August 11, 2025




2025-26 FF Calendar

September 2025

Sunday

S: K-6 = Sunday K-6

W: 1-6 & SCU1 = Wednesday
1-6 & Sacr Catch Up(3rd-6th)
CF = Confirmation 1/2/HS
LifeTeen = High School
Student

Monday

Labor Day

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

7

S: K-6 9-10am & Parent
mtg(9-9:15am) lower
level

#1-CF 3:30-6pm

CF Info Mtg in Church
(students&parents)
LifeTeen Night 6-8pm

10

W: 1-6 & SCU1(5:30-
7pm) & Parent Mtg
(5:30-5:45pm)

lower level

1

12

13

Catechetical Sunday

14
S: K-6 9-10am
#2-CF 3:30-6pm
LifeTeen Night 6-8pm
Catechetical Sunday

15

16

17

18

19

20

21
S: K-6 9-10am
#3-CF 3:30-6pm
LifeTeen Night 6-8pm

22

23

24

W: 1-6 & SCU1
5:30-7pm

25

26

27

28

S: K-6 9-10am
LifeTeen Night 6-8pm

29

30

NOTES: Welcome Back Masses/Catechetical Sunday 9/13-14

Revised: August 11, 2025




2025-26 FF Calendar

October 2025

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2 3 4
S: K-6 = Sunday K-6 CCU(6-7pm) Rm 7
W: 1-6 & SCU1 = Wednesday
1-6 & Sacr Catch Up(3rd-6th)
CF = Confirmation 1/2/HS
LifeTeen = High School
Student
5 6 7 8 9 10 1
S: K-6 9-10am
#4- CF 3:30-6pm W: 1-6 & SCU1
LifeTeen Night 6-8pm 5:30-7pm
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
LifeTeen Night 6-8pm Columbus /
Indigenous Peoples'
Day
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
S: K-6 9-10am CF-Family Enrichment
#5-CF 3:30-6pm Session 1 6:30-8pm W: 1-6 & SCU1
LifeTeen Night 6-8pm (LL) 5:30-7pm
26 27 28 29 30 31

S: K-6 9-10am

Coat Drive Kick-off
#6- CF 3:30-6pm
LifeTeen Night 6-8pm

CF-Family Enrichment
Session 1 6:30-8pm
(LL)

NOTES: CF Family Enrichment Session 1 (10/20, 10/27, 11/3, 11/10)
CCU: CF students that need additional sacraments of Baptism, Reconcilation and/or 1st Communion

Revised: August 11, 2025




2025-26 FF Calendar

November 2025

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

S: K-6 = Sunday K-6

W: 1-6 & SCU1 = Wednesday
1-6 & Sacr Catch Up(3rd-6th)
CF = Confirmation 1/2/HS
LifeTeen = High School
Student

All Saints Day
Holy Day of Obligation

All Souls Day

S: K-6 9-10am
#7-CF 3:30-6pm
Saint/Sponsor Due
Y2/HS

LifeTeen Night 6-8pm

3

CF-Family Enrichment
Session 1 6:30-8pm
(LL)

W: 1-6 & SCU1
5:30-7pm

Faith Formation
Mass 6-7pm
CCU(6-7pm) Rm 7

S: K-6 9-10am
#8-CF 3:30-6pm
LifeTeen Night 6-8pm

10

CF-Family Enrichment
Session 1 6:30-8pm
(LL)

11

12

13

14

15

16

S: K-6 9-10am

Coat Drive Sort & Deliver
#9- CF 3:30-6pm
LifeTeen Night 6-8pm

17

18

W: 1-6 & SCU1
5:30-7pm

19

20

21

22

23

S: K-6 9-10am
LifeTeen Night 6-8pm

24

25

26

27

Happy Thanksgiving!

28

29

30

Revised: August 11, 2025

NOTES: Nov 2: Saint & Sponsor Due for YS & HS
CF Family Enrichment Session 1 (10/20, 10/27, 11/3, 11/10)
CCU: CF students that need additional sacraments of Baptism, Reconcilation and/or 1st Communion

Coat Drive Sort & Delivery 11/16




2025-26 FF Calendar

December 2025

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2 3 4 5 6
S: K-6 = Sunday K-6 CC Gift Sunday
W: 1-6 & SCU1 = Wednesday W: 1-6 & SCU1
1-6 & Sacr Catch Up(3rd-6th) 5:30-7pm
CF = Confirmation 1/2/HS Christmas Card
LifeTeen = High School Kickoff
Student CCU(6-7pm) Rm 7
7 8 9 10 1 12 13
S: K-6 9-10am 1st Reconciliation/1st
#10- CF 3:30-6pm :
Advent Prayer Svc Communion Parent
(church) Mtg
LifeTeen Night 6-8pm Lower Level 7-8pm
Ist Communion 2 &
SCUI & CCU
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
S: K-6 9-10am
#11- CF  3:30-6pm W: 1-6 & SCU1
LifeTeen Night 6-8pm 5:30-7pm
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
Christmas Break > 3 > >
Christmas Card Delivery
28 29 30 31

Christmas Break

NOTES: 1st Reconciliation/1st Communion Parent Meeting 12/11

CCU: CF students that need additional sacraments of Baptism, Reconcilation and/or 1st Communion

Revised: August 11, 2025




2025-26 FF Calendar

January 2026

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2 3
S: K-6 = Sunday K-6 Christmas Break
W: 1-6 & SCU1 = Wednesday >
1-6 & Sacr Catch Up(3rd-6th)
CF = Confirmation 1/2/HS
LifeTeen = High School
Student
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
g W: 1-6 & SCUA
5:30-7pm
Baby Bottle Kick-Off
CCU(6-7pm) Rm 7
1 12 13 14 15 16 17
-S: K-6 9-10am Protecting God's Year 2 & HS
#12- CF 3:30-6pm Children Safety Confirmation
Sponsor Name Due- Y1 Class(All Students Retreat- Prince of
LifeTeen Night 6-8pm K-HS) Peace, Lake Villa,
Lower Level 9-5
6:00-7:00pm
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
1st Reconciliation
MLK Jr Day W 1-6 & SCU1 C.hurch 2-3:5.30pm
5:30-7pm First Communion 2 &
SCU1 & CCU
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

S: K-6 9-10am

#13-CF 3:30-6pm
Sponsor Class Y2 & HS
(church)

LifeTeen Night 6-8pm

CF-Family Enrichment
Session 2 6:30-8pm
(LL)

NOTES: 1/11: Sponsor Name Due- Y1; 1/17: CF Retreat Y2/HS 1/25: 1st Reconciliation;

CF Family Enrichment Session 2 (1/26, 2/2, 2/9, 2/23); 1/25: CF Sponsor Class Y2/HS

CCU: CF students that need additional sacraments of Baptism, Reconcilation and/or 1st Communion

Revised: August 11, 2025




2025-26 FF Calendar

February 2026

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
S: K-6 9-10am CF-Family Enrichment
#14- CF  3:30-6pm Session 2 6:30-8pm
LifeTeen Night 6-8pm (LL)
8 9 10 1 12 13 14
S: K-6 9-10am CF-Family Enrichment
Super Bowl Sunday Session 2 6:30-8pm W: 1-6 & SCU1
(LL) 5:30-7pm
Faith Formation
Mass 6-7pm
CCU(6-7pm) Rm 7
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
Presidents Day Baby Bottle
Ash Wednesday Collection
W: 1-6 & SCU1
5:30-7pm
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
S: K-6 9-10am CF-Family Enrichment
#15-CF  3:30-6pm Session 2 6:30-8pm

LifeTeen Night 6-8pm

(LL)

S: K-6 = Sunday K-6

W: 1-6 & SCU = Wednesday
1-6 & Sacr Catch Up(3rd-6th)
CF = Confirmation 1/2/HS
LifeTeen = High School
Student

NOTES: CF Family Enrichment Session 2 (1/26, 2/2, 2/9, 2/23)

Communion

CCU: CF students that need additional sacraments of Baptism, Reconcilation and/or 1st

Revised: August 11, 2025




2025-26 FF Calendar

March 2026

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

S: K-6 9-10am

#16- CF 3:30-6pm
Saint Posters Due: Y2/HS
10 Church Svc Hrs Due
LifeTeen Night 6-8pm

W: 1-6 & SCU1
5:30-7pm
CCU(6-7pm) Rm 7

S: K-6 9-10am
#17-CF 3:30-6pm
Bishop Letters Y2/HS
1st Communion-CF
Catch-up(CCU) Class
LifeTeen Night 6-8pm

10

1

W: 1-6 & SCU1
5:30-7pm

12

13

14

15
S: K-6 9-10am
#18-CF 3:30-6pm
LifeTeen Night 6-8pm

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Spring Break

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

S: K-6 = Sunday K-6
W: 1-6 & SCU1 =
Wednesday 1-6 & Sacr
Catch Up(3rd-6th)

CF = Confirmation 1/2
/HS

LifeTeen = High School
Student

NOTES: 3/1: Y2/HS Saint Posters Due; All Church Svc hours due (10); 3/8: Y2/HS Bishop Letters Due
CCU: CF students that need additional sacraments of Baptism, Reconcilation and/or 1st Communion

Revised: August 11, 2025




2025-26 FF Calendar

April 2026

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2 3 4
S: K-6 = Sunday K-6
W: 1-6 & SCU1 = Wednesday
1-6 & Sacr Catch Up(3rd-6th) .
CF = Confirmation 1/2/HS W 1-6 & SCU1 Holy Thursday Good Friday Holy Saturday
LifeTeen = High School 5:30-7pm
Student
5 6 7 8 9 10 11
First Communion
Retreat 5:30-7:30pm
EASTER Easter Monday (1st Comm 2 & SCU1
students and parent)
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
S: K-6 9-10am
#19- CF 3:30-6pm Confirmation
LifeTeen Night 6-8pm Rehearsal
Church 6:30-7:30pm
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
S: K-6 9-10am
#20-SC 3:30-6pm W: 1-6 & SCU1 Confirmation Mass
LifeTeen Night 6-8pm 5:30-7pm Church 7pm
26 27 28 29 30
S: K-6 9-10am First Communion
#21- CF 3:30-6pm Rehearsal
LifeTeen Night 6-8pm W: 1-6 & SCU1 Lower Level 6-7pm
5:30-7pm (1st Comm 2/ SCUT
/SCU2 students &
parent)

NOTES: 4/08: 1st Communion Retreat (1st Comm 2 & SCU1); 4/30: 1st Communion Rehearsal (1st Comm 2/ SCU1)

4/16: Confirmation Rehearsal 4/23: Confirmation Mass

Revised: August 11, 2025




2025-26 FF Calendar

May 2026

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

S: K-6 = Sunday K-6

W: 1-6 & SCU1 = Wednesday
1-6 & Sacr Catch Up(3rd-6th)
CF = Confirmation 1/2/HS /

SCuU2

LifeTeen = High School

Student

First Communion Mass
2:00pm (1stComm 2 &
All SCU students &

families

LifeTeen Night 6-8pm

3

Mother's Day

10

11

12

13

14

Ascension of Jesus

Holy Day of Obligation

15

16

17
LifeTeen Night 6-8pm

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

NOTES: First Communion Rehearsal 6-7pm: 4/30 First Communion 2pm, 5/3

Revised: August 11, 2025




