August 2025

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
					1	2
S: K-6 = Sunday K-6 W: 1-6 & SCU1 = Wednesday 1-6 & Sacr Catch Up(3rd-6th) CF = Confirmation 1 / 2 / HS Life Teen = High School Student						
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
		Assumption of Mary Holy Day of Obligation				
17	18	19	20		22	23
				All Catechist Meeting & Social (K-12) Lower Level 6:30-8pm		
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
31						

September 2025

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
	1	2	3	4	5	6
S: K-6 = Sunday K-6 W: 1-6 & SCU1 = Wednesday 1-6 & Sacr Catch Up(3rd-6th) CF = Confirmation 1 / 2 / HS LifeTeen = High School Student	Labor Day					
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
S: K-6 9-10am & Parent mtg(9-9:15am) lower level #1- CF 3:30-6pm CF Info Mtg in Church (students&parents) LifeTeen Night 6-8pm			W: 1-6 & SCU1(5:30- 7pm) & Parent Mtg (5:30-5:45pm) lower level			Catechetical Sunday
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
S: K-6 9-10am #2- CF 3:30-6pm LifeTeen Night 6-8pm Catechetical Sunday						
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
S: K-6 9-10am #3- CF 3:30-6pm LifeTeen Night 6-8pm			W: 1-6 & SCU1 5:30-7pm			
28	29	30				
S: K-6 9-10am LifeTeen Night 6-8pm						
NOTES: Welcome Back I	Masses/Catechetical Sun	day 9/13-14				

October 2025

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Juliuay	Monday	Tuesday			•	
S: K-6 = Sunday K-6 W: 1-6 & SCU1 = Wednesday 1-6 & Sacr Catch Up(3rd-6th) CF = Confirmation 1 / 2 / HS LifeTeen = High School Student			1 CCU(6-7pm) Rm 7	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
S: K-6 9-10am #4- CF 3:30-6pm LifeTeen Night 6-8pm			W: 1-6 & SCU1 5:30-7pm			
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
LifeTeen Night 6-8pm	Columbus / Indigenous Peoples' Day					
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
S: K-6 9-10am #5-CF 3:30-6pm LifeTeen Night 6-8pm	CF-Family Enrichment Session 1 6:30-8pm (LL)		W: 1-6 & SCU1 5:30-7pm			
26	27	28	29	30	31	
S: K-6 9-10am Coat Drive Kick-off #6- CF 3:30-6pm LifeTeen Night 6-8pm	CF-Family Enrichment Session 1 6:30-8pm (LL)					
		NOTES: CF Family Enr CCU: CF students that			ncilation and/or 1st Con	nmunion

November 2025

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
S: K-6 = Sunday K-6 W: 1-6 & SCU1 = Wednesday 1-6 & Sacr Catch Up(3rd-6th) CF = Confirmation 1 / 2 / HS LifeTeen = High School Student					All Saints Day Holy Day of Obligation	All Souls Day
2	3	4	5	6	7	
S: K-6 9-10am #7- CF 3:30-6pm Saint/Sponsor Due Y2/HS LifeTeen Night 6-8pm	CF-Family Enrichment Session 1 6:30-8pm (LL)		W: 1-6 & SCU1 5:30-7pm Faith Formation Mass 6-7pm CCU(6-7pm) Rm 7			
9	10	11	12	13	14	1
S: K-6 9-10am #8- CF 3:30-6pm LifeTeen Night 6-8pm	CF-Family Enrichment Session 1 6:30-8pm (LL)					
16	17	18	19	20	21	2
S: K-6 9-10am Coat Drive Sort & Deliver #9- CF 3:30-6pm LifeTeen Night 6-8pm			W: 1-6 & SCU1 5:30-7pm			
23	24	25	26	27	28	2
S: K-6 9-10am LifeTeen Night 6-8pm				Happy Thanksgiving!		
30	NOTES: Nov 2: Saint & Spo CF Family Enrichment Sess CCU: CF students that nee	sion 1 (10/20, 10/27, 11	/3, 11/10)	•	l	<u> </u>

December 2025

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Sulluay	Wioriuay					
S: K-6 = Sunday K-6 W: 1-6 & SCU1 = Wednesday 1-6 & Sacr Catch Up(3rd-6th) CF = Confirmation 1 / 2 / HS LifeTeen = High School Student		1 2	W: 1-6 & SCU1 5:30-7pm Christmas Card Kickoff CCU(6-7pm) Rm 7	4	5	CC Gift Sunday
7		8 9	10	11	12	13
S: K-6 9-10am #10- CF 3:30-6pm Advent Prayer Svc (church) LifeTeen Night 6-8pm				1st Reconciliation/1st Communion Parent Mtg Lower Level 7-8pm 1st Communion 2 & SCU1 & CCU		
14	1	5 16	17	18	19	20
S: K-6 9-10am #11- CF 3:30-6pm LifeTeen Night 6-8pm			W: 1-6 & SCU1 5:30-7pm			
21	2	2 23	24	25	26	27
	Christmas Break	>		>>	>	
Christmas Card Delivery	_	_				
28	Christmas Break		31		>	
	NOTES: 1st Reconcilia CCU: CF students tha	tion/1st Communion Paren t need additional sacram	t Meeting 12/11 ents of Baptism, Recor	ncilation and/or 1st Com	munion	

January	2026

			<u> </u>	_		
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
		-		1	2	3
S: K-6 = Sunday K-6 W: 1-6 & SCU1 = Wednesday 1-6 & Sacr Catch Up(3rd-6th) CF = Confirmation 1 / 2 / HS LifeTeen = High School Student	Christmas Break					->
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
	>		W: 1-6 & SCU1 5:30-7pm Baby Bottle Kick-Off CCU(6-7pm) Rm 7			
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
- S: K-6 9-10am #12- CF 3:30-6pm Sponsor Name Due- Y1 LifeTeen Night 6-8pm			Protecting God's Children Safety Class(All Students K-HS) Lower Level 6:00-7:00pm			Year 2 & HS Confirmation Retreat- Prince of Peace, Lake Villa, 9-5
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
	MLK Jr Day		W: 1-6 & SCU1 5:30-7pm			1st Reconciliation Church 2-3:30pm First Communion 2 & SCU1 & CCU
25	26	27	28	29	30	31
#13- CF 3:30-6pm	CF-Family Enrichment Session 2 6:30-8pm (LL)					
		CF Family Enrichment Sess	sion 2 (1/26, 2/2, 2/9, 2/23);	treat Y2/HS 1/25: 1st Rec 1/25: CF Sponsor Class Y2 of Baptism, Reconcilation	2/HS	

		Febi	ruary 202	26		
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
1	_	3	4	5	6	7
S: K-6 9-10am #14- CF 3:30-6pm LifeTeen Night 6-8pm	CF-Family Enrichment Session 2 6:30-8pm (LL)					
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
S: K-6 9-10am Super Bowl Sunday	CF-Family Enrichment Session 2 6:30-8pm (LL)		W: 1-6 & SCU1 5:30-7pm Faith Formation Mass 6-7pm CCU(6-7pm) Rm 7			
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
	Presidents Day		Ash Wednesday W: 1-6 & SCU1 5:30-7pm			Baby Bottle Collection
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
S: K-6 9-10am #15- CF 3:30-6pm LifeTeen Night 6-8pm	CF-Family Enrichment Session 2 6:30-8pm (LL)					
S: K-6 = Sunday K-6 W: 1-6 & SCU = Wednesday 1-6 & Sacr Catch Up(3rd-6th) CF = Confirmation 1 / 2 / HS LifeTeen = High School Student						

		Ma	rch 2026			
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
S: K-6 9-10am #16- CF 3:30-6pm Saint Posters Due: Y2/HS 10 Church Svc Hrs Due LifeTeen Night 6-8pm			W: 1-6 & SCU1 5:30-7pm CCU(6-7pm) Rm 7			
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
S: K-6 9-10am #17- CF 3:30-6pm Bishop Letters Y2/HS 1st Communion-CF Catch-up(CCU) Class LifeTeen Night 6-8pm			W: 1-6 & SCU1 5:30-7pm			
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
S: K-6 9-10am #18- CF 3:30-6pm LifeTeen Night 6-8pm						
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
	Spring Break					
29	30	31				
						S: K-6 = Sunday K-6 W: 1-6 & SCU1 = Wednesday 1-6 & Sacr Catch Up(3rd-6th) CF = Confirmation 1 / 2 / HS LifeTeen = High School Student
				nurch Svc hours due (10 nents of Baptism, Reco		

April 2026

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
			1	2	3	
S: K-6 = Sunday K-6 W: 1-6 & SCU1 = Wednesday 1-6 & Sacr Catch Up(3rd-6th) CF = Confirmation 1 / 2 / HS LifeTeen = High School Student			W: 1-6 & SCU1 5:30-7pm	Holy Thursday	Good Friday	Holy Saturday
5	6	7	8	9	10	1
EASTER	Easter Monday		First Communion Retreat 5:30-7:30pm (1st Comm 2 & SCU1 students and parent)			
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
S: K-6 9-10am #19- CF 3:30-6pm LifeTeen Night 6-8pm				Confirmation Rehearsal Church 6:30-7:30pm		
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
S: K-6 9-10am #20- SC 3:30-6pm LifeTeen Night 6-8pm			W: 1-6 & SCU1 5:30-7pm	Confirmation Mass Church 7pm		
26	27	28	29	30		
S: K-6 9-10am #21- CF 3:30-6pm LifeTeen Night 6-8pm			W: 1-6 & SCU1 5:30-7pm	First Communion Rehearsal Lower Level 6-7pm (1st Comm 2/ SCU1 /SCU2 students &		

Revised: August 11, 2025

May	2026

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
					1	2
S: K-6 = Sunday K-6 W: 1-6 & SCU1 = Wednesday 1-6 & Sacr Catch Up(3rd-6th) CF = Confirmation 1 / 2 / HS / SCU2 LifeTeen = High School Student						
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
First Communion Mass 2:00pm (1st Comm 2 & All SCU students & families LifeTeen Night 6-8pm						
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
Mother's Day				Ascension of Jesus Holy Day of Obligation		
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
LifeTeen Night 6-8pm						
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
31						
	NOTES: First Communic	on Rehearsal 6-7pm: 4/	30 First Communion	2pm, 5/3		